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'Combined Free Practice Times

MotoGP

MICHELIN® AUSTRALIAN MOTORCYCLE GRAND PRIX
Free Practice Nr. 2

% Rider

Nation Team MOTORCYCLE FP1 FP2 Gap
1 35 C.CRUTCHLOW GBR LCR Honda HONDA 8

2 9 D.PETRUCCI ITA OCTO Pramac Yakhnich DUCATI 10 1'55.722 2 0053 0053
3 43 J.MILLER AUS Estrella Galicia 0,0 Marc VDS HONDA 10 0500 0.447
4 93 M.MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 8 0.554 0.054
5 4 A.DOVIZIOSO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 1 0.612 0.058
6 25 M.VINALES SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 7 0.856 0.244
7 44 P.ESPARGARO  SPA Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 13 1.508 0.652
8 19 A.BAUTISTA SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA 9 1.999 0.491
9 69 N.HAYDEN USA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 14 2.055 0.056
10 6 S.BRADL GER Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA 7 2.113 0.058
11 68 Y.HERNANDEZ  COL Pull & Bear Aspar Team DUCATI 8 2175 0.062
12 45 S.REDDING GBR OCTO Pramac Yakhnich DUCATI 1 2357 0.182
13 7 M.JONES AUS Avintia Racing DUCATI 7 154018 3 2526 0.169
14 76 L BAZ FRA Avintia Racing DUCATI 7 3.219 0.693
15 53 T.RABAT SPA Estrella Galicia 0,0 Marc VDS HONDA 11 1'55.693 2 3221 0.002
16 50 E.LAVERTY IRL Pull & Bear Aspar Team DUCATI 7 3.224 0.003
17 41 A.ESPARGARO SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 9 1'58.112 3 3594 0370
18 8 H.BARBERA SPA Ducati Team DUCATI 7 1'51.958 3 3.835 0.241
19 99 J.LORENZO SPA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 5 4694 0.859
20 46 V. ROSSI ITA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 13 1'58.412 2 6268 1574
38 B.SMITH GBR Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 7 8.051 1.783

Pole Position Record: 2013 Jorge LORENZO 1'27.899| 182.1 Km/h

Circuit Record Lap:| 2013 Marc MARQUEZ 1'28.108| 181.7 Km/h

Circuit Best Lap:| 2013 Jorge LORENZO 1'27.899) 182.1 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......cccccooiiiiiiiiii e Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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